
Werk

Titel: Some remarks on viewpoint operators in Turkmen

Autor: Demir, Sema Aslan

Ort: Wiesbaden

Jahr: 2017

PURL: https://resolver.sub.uni-goettingen.de/purl?666048797_0021|LOG_0013

Kontakt/Contact

Digizeitschriften e.V.
SUB Göttingen
Platz der Göttinger Sieben 1
37073 Göttingen

info@digizeitschriften.de

http://www.digizeitschriften.de
mailto:info@digizeitschriften.de


|00000111||



|00000112||



|00000113||



|00000114||



|00000115||



|00000116||



|00000117||



|00000118||


	
	Some remarks on viewpoint operators in Turkmen


